Date Start Length Subject

Tue 29 April 08:40 All day Art Day 1

Wed 30 April 08:40 All day Art Day 2

Thu 1 May TBC Spanish Speaking

Wed 7 May TBC French Speaking

Mon 12 May 08:55 01:45 English Literature Paper 1

Mon 12 May 13:15 01:30 Computing: Computer Systems

Tue 13 May 13:15 01:45 Biology Paper 1

Tue 13 May 13:15 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1
Wed 14 May 08:55 01:30 Geography Global Issues

Wed 14 May 13:15 01:30 Media Studies Component 1 Exploring Media
Thu 15 May 08:55 01:30 Maths Paper 1 Non Calculator

Fri 16 May 08:55 02:00 History Paper 1

Mon 19 May 08:55 01:45 Chemistry Paper 1

Mon 19 May 08:55 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Paper 1
Tue 20 May 08:55 02:15 English Literature Paper 2

Tue 20 May 13:15 01:30 Computing: Alg Programming

Wed 21 May 08:55 01:45 French Listening and Reading

Thu 22 May 08:55 01:45 Physics Paper 1

Thu 22 May 08:55 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Paper 1
Thu 22 May 13:15 01:30 Media Studies Component 2 Understanding Media
Thu 22 May 13:15 01:15 Sport Science

Fri 23 May 08:55 01:45 English Language Paper 1

Mon 02 Jun 08:55 01:30 Statistics Paper 1

Wed 04 Jun 08:55 01:30 Maths Paper 2

Thu 05 Jun 08:55 02:00 History Paper 2

Thu 05 Jun 13:15 01:15 French Writing

Fri 06 Jun 08:55 01:45 English Language Paper 2

Fri 06 Jun 13:15 01:30 Geography UK Geographical Issues
Mon 9 Jun 08:55 01:45 Biology Paper 2

Mon 9 Jun 08:55 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Paper 2
Tue 10 Jun 08:55 01:45 Spanish Listening and Reading

Wed 11 Jun 08:55 01:30 Maths Paper 3

Thu 12 Jun 08:55 01:30 Geography People & Env Issues

Thu 12 Jun 13:15 01:45 Further Mathematics Paper 1

Fri 13 Jun 08:55 01:45 Chemistry Paper 2

Fri 13 Jun 08:55 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Paper 2
Fri 13 Jun 13:15 01:30 Statistics Paper 2

Mon 16 Jun 08:55 01:45 Physics Paper 2

Mon 16 Jun 08:55 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Paper 2
Tue 17 Jun 08:55 01:15 Spanish Writing

Wed 18 Jun 08:55 01:45 Design and Technology

Wed 18 Jun 13:15 01:45 Further Mathematics Paper 2




